
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
334 
372 
396 
364 
321 
347 
354 
338 
331 
381 
314 
348 
393 
369 
328 
378 
349 
413 
427 
444 

Name 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Alessandro Bigi 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Rean Dharnadasa 
Louis Hartmann 
Nathan Pope 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Georges Nassar 
Jaber Alsabah 
Muhammed Kalla 
Stefano Pedani 
Sanad Alhamawi 
Byron Pirrie 
Marc Tannous 
Rafael Martinez 
Andrea Remy 
Oscar Bray 
Samih Alasaad 
Andre Khoury 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 

Laps 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
9 
5 
9 

10 
5 
7 
5 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
45.164 
45.480 
45.568 
45.607 
45.612 
45.681 
45.758 
45.796 
45.828 
45.839 
46.004 
46.011 
46.105 
46.150 
46.182 
46.194 
46.213 
47.923 
48.197 

Diff 

0.316 
0.404 
0.443 
0.448 
0.517 
0.594 
0.632 
0.664 
0.675 
0.840 
0.847 
0.941 
0.986 
1.018 
1.030 
1.049 
2.759 
3.033 

Last Tm 
45.164 
45.660 
45.568 
45.964 
45.612 
45.751 
45.758 
45.796 
45.828 
45.839 
46.157 
46.011 
46.184 
46.150 
47.328 
46.194 
46.500 
48.175 
48.250 

Total Tm 
7:19.679 
7:43.511 
7:15.344 
7:21.778 
7:15.614 
7:22.539 
7:16.216 
7:17.203 
7:14.087 
7:00.026 
7:21.913 
7:17.478 
7:00.557 
7:44.618 
7:19.183 
7:14.791 
7:17.036 
7:19.616 
7:33.819 

Gap 

0.316 
0.088 
0.039 
0.005 
0.069 
0.077 
0.038 
0.032 
0.011 
0.165 
0.007 
0.094 
0.045 
0.032 
0.012 
0.019 
1.710 
0.274 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Official Result. 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
SENIOR/170 

Race 1 - Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:11:10 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

12/04/2025 10:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
334 
372 
396 
354 
364 
331 
381 
349 
314 
348 
393 
378 
328 
369 
413 
427 

444 
347 
338 
321 

Name 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Alessandro Bigi 
Nathan Pope 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Georges Nassar 
Jaber Alsabah 
Andrea Remy 
Muhammed Kalla 
Stefano Pedani 
Sanad Alhamawi 
Rafael Martinez 
Marc Tannous 
Byron Pirrie 
Oscar Bray 
Samih Alasaad 

Andre Khoury 
Louis Hartmann 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Rean Dharnadasa 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 

SENIOR170 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

10 
10 

8 
2 

Best Tm 
45.770 
45.859 
45.845 
45.659 
45.872 
45.511 
46.105 
45.900 
46.037 
46.091 
46.558 
45.988 
46.273 
46.350 
47.744 
47.682 

48.896 
46.915 
45.958 
47.116 

Total Tm 
10:18.561 
10:20.370 
10:23.699 
10:25.225 
10:25.282 
10:25.350 
10:29.210 
10:29.336 
10:30.275 
10:34.169 
10:35.114 
10:35.137 
10:35.526 
10:36.427 
10:48.849 
10:50.187 

8:38.378 
8:43.933 
6:34.683 
1:55.508 

Diff 

1.809 
5.138 
6.664 
6.721 
6.789 

10.649 
10.775 
11.714 
15.608 
16.553 
16.576 
16.965 
17.866 
30.288 
31.626 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.809 
3.329 
1.526 
0.057 
0.068 
3.860 
0.126 
0.939 
3.894 
0.945 
0.023 
0.389 
0.901 

12.422 
1.338 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 348 - 5 Seconds penalty - push back front bumper. 

Margin of Victory 

1.809 

Avg. Speed 

87689.331 

Best Lap Tm 

45.511 

Best Speed 

91678.935 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 
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IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
SENIOR/170 

Race 1 - Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:23:49 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

12/04/2025 11:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
372 
334 
354 
364 
321 
381 
347 
348 
349 
396 
331 
328 
338 
427 
393 
413 

314 
444 
378 
369 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Nathan Pope 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Rean Dharnadasa 
Jaber Alsabah 
Louis Hartmann 
Stefano Pedani 
Andrea Remy 
Alessandro Bigi 
Georges Nassar 
Marc Tannous 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Samih Alasaad 
Sanad Alhamawi 
Oscar Bray 

Muhammed Kalla 
Andre Khoury 
Rafael Martinez 
Byron Pirrie 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 

SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

12 
11 

7 
7 

Best Tm 
45.924 
45.987 
45.875 
46.167 
45.927 
46.422 
46.119 
46.402 
46.381 
46.081 
45.761 
47.041 
46.453 
47.688 
46.819 
47.765 

46.188 
49.176 
46.541 
47.025 

Total Tm 
12:01.648 
12:01.720 
12:07.243 
12:08.272 
12:09.097 
12:11.363 
12:12.055 
12:15.434 
12:15.815 
12:16.470 
12:20.658 
12:27.893 
12:31.500 
12:32.326 
12:34.141 
12:41.007 

9:50.786 
9:37.251 
6:05.535 
6:05.703 

Diff 

0.072 
5.595 
6.624 
7.449 
9.715 

10.407 
13.786 
14.167 
14.822 
19.010 
26.245 
29.852 
30.678 
32.493 
39.359 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.072 
5.523 
1.029 
0.825 
2.266 
0.692 
3.379 
0.381 
0.655 
4.188 
7.235 
3.607 
0.826 
1.815 
6.866 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 331, 338, 347, 393 & 413 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 331 & 396 - 10 Seconds penalty - Overtake under yellow. 

Margin of Victory 

0.072 

Avg. Speed 

86726.493 

Best Lap Tm 

45.761 

Best Speed 

91178.077 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 
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IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
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Race 1 - Pre-final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:57:34 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

12/04/2025 12:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
372 
334 
396 
354 
364 
331 
347 
321 
314 
328 
338 
348 
381 
413 
427 

444 
349 
378 
369 
393 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Alessandro Bigi 
Nathan Pope 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Georges Nassar 
Louis Hartmann 
Rean Dharnadasa 
Muhammed Kalla 
Marc Tannous 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Stefano Pedani 
Jaber Alsabah 
Oscar Bray 
Samih Alasaad 

Andre Khoury 
Andrea Remy 
Rafael Martinez 
Byron Pirrie 
Sanad Alhamawi 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 

SENIOR170 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

11 
9 
8 
4 

Best Tm 
45.935 
45.857 
45.828 
45.846 
45.799 
45.818 
46.027 
45.882 
46.247 
46.282 
46.149 
46.290 
46.313 
47.425 
47.537 

49.410 
46.559 
47.817 
48.278 

Total Tm 
13:42.161 
13:42.192 
13:43.928 
13:44.477 
13:44.928 
13:47.397 
13:50.110 
13:53.814 
13:53.966 
13:55.068 
13:58.399 
13:59.283 
14:04.490 
14:17.923 
14:18.951 

9:44.854 
7:41.273 
7:02.264 
3:51.886 

Diff 

0.031 
1.767 
2.316 
2.767 
5.236 
7.949 

11.653 
11.805 
12.907 
16.238 
17.122 
22.329 
35.762 
36.790 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.031 
1.736 
0.549 
0.451 
2.469 
2.713 
3.704 
0.152 
1.102 
3.331 
0.884 
5.207 

13.433 
1.028 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 338 & 348 - 5 Seconds penalty - push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 321 - 5 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advanatge. 

Margin of Victory 

0.031 

Avg. Speed 

86273.613 

Best Lap Tm 

45.799 

Best Speed 

91102.426 

Best Lap by 

364 - Rayn Kayrouz 
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IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
SENIOR/170 

Race 1 - Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:17:31 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

12/04/2025 15:05 


